
CBSE Affiliation No. : 2730602

DAV CENTENARY PUBLIC SCHOOL
 SECTOR-B4, POCKET-5  NARELA DELHI 110040

http://www.davschoolnarela.orgWebsite:Phone No: 

Session: 2024-25

School Code: 85095  

01127784139, 01127784140

(Managed by: DAV College Managing Committee)

ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE : SCHOLASTIC AREAS

Adm No | Roll No: Student's Name

Father's Name Mother's Name

DOBClass

9879 | 11 KRATI GARG

XII-C-Commerce

 NAVEEN RAI SEEMA

12/07/2007

ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE (TERM-1)

Max. 

Marks

Marks 

Obt.

Max. 

Marks

Marks

 Obt.

Marks Obt.

Th. TotalPr./ IA Th. TotalPr./ IA

Subject Max Marks

Unit Test-I Unit Test-II Half Yearly

ENGLISH CORE 16.00 40.00 15.0024.00  30  30  80  20  100 55.00

MATHEMATICS 10.00 37.00 16.0017.00  30  30  80  20  100 53.00

ACCOUNTANCY 17.00 26.00 14.0016.00  30  30  80  20  100 40.00

BUSINESS STUDIES 10.00 55.00 17.0014.00  30  30  80  20  100 72.00

ECONOMICS 14.00 52.00 17.0013.00  30  30  80  20  100 69.00

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 25.00  30 10.00  30 43.00 30.00  73.00  70  30  100

Grand Total

Percentage

Out of Out of Out of

56.00% 44.67% 57.80%

 84.00  150.00  67.00  150.00  289.00  500.00

Attendance : 76/97

Remarks : Can do much better. Work hard.
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